46
All products specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
POC-S176
17" Slim Point-of-Care Terminal with
Intel® Core™ Duo/Core™ 2 Duo
Processor
17" LCD display with 16.2 M colors

I/O Drawing
Function keys
Ordering Information
Part number CPU Touch Panel RAM
POC-S176-166-AE Intel Core Duo 1.66 GHz  - 2 G
POC-S176-166-ATE Intel Core Duo 1.66 GHz  Res.TS 2 G
POC-S176-150-AE Intel Core 2 Duo 1.5 GHz - 2 G
POC-S176-150-ATE Intel Core 2 Duo 1.5 GHz Res.TS 2 G
Packing List
Description Quantity
AC 100W SPS MPU100-107 W/PFC 100-240 1
User manual for POC-S176 model 1
Advantech 2-year warranty card 1
Startup manual 1
CD-ROM for POC-S series Driver & Utility 1
China RoHs report 1